
 
Pay your Registration Fee, Additional Fees, and Tuition  

online by E-Check to Gulf Coast Bank (tuition.gulfbank.com) 
or directly to Lake Castle Madisonville  

 

FEE SCHEDULE:   
 

Registration Fee:  $205 per student  
 

In-house student registration fee due January 16, 2026. 
New student registration fee due at time of registration.  
 

 

Additional Fees (Includes Student School Supplies) – Due March 2, 2026 
 

PPK – 8th Grade   $1210 per student 
 
 
 

TUITION: Advance Payment Plan – Due on or before March 2, 2026 
  PPK-6th grades:  
  First Student:                 $5245  
  Each Additional Student (7.5% discount):  $4852 
  7th – 8th grades:     $5555  (No discount offered) 
**************************************************************************************** 
 

10 Month Payment Plan (Tuition only) 
Students on the monthly payment plan must have registration fees, additional fees, and two (2) months of 
tuition paid either to Lake Castle Madisonville or Gulf Coast Bank prior to the beginning of school. 
School guarantees a 4% loan interest rate. 
 PPK-6th grades: 
  First Student:                $  5490 
  Each Additional Student (7.5% discount): $  5078 
 7th – 8th grades:     $  5555 (No discount offered) 
 

Financing provided through Gulf Coast Bank: tuition.gulfbank.com.   
 

Families with three (3) or more students enrolled at Lake Castle Madisonville and financing tuition will receive a 
10% discount after the tuition rate of the student at the highest grade level. 
Example:   Oldest Student (7th or 8th Grade): $  5555  Oldest Student (6th grade or younger:  $5490 
        2nd Student: $ 4941           2nd Student:  $4941 
          3rd Student: $4941               3rd Student:   $4941  
                Total:  $15437      Total: $15372 
 

 

Withdrawal Policy: 
Reimbursement (if applicable) refers to tuition only; fees are not refundable. 
 

 Withdrawal prior to July 1, 2026 – tuition only refunded in full. 
 Withdrawal after July 1, 2026 – pro rata tuition only reimbursement less a $500 withdrawal fee. 
 Any withdrawal from Lake Castle Madisonville must be submitted to the office in writing. 
 Under no circumstances will any books be given to students who either do not attend or withdraw from 

Lake Castle Madisonville for any reason, including dismissal/expulsion from Lake Castle Madisonville. 
 The refund guidelines used for early withdrawal shall apply to any dismissal/expulsion from  

Lake Castle Madisonville. 
$20.00 NSF fee will be assessed for any check returned to Lake Castle. 

nancy golemi
Highlight

nancy golemi
Highlight

nancy golemi
Highlight

nancy golemi
Highlight


